
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

1 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

132 

23 

82 

2 

49 

7 

143 

56 

69 

21 

76 

30 

32 

60 

80 

3 

8 

112 

Class 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

GTX 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

Name 

Barry Boes 

Hugh Stewart 

Ray Mason 

Maximilian Opalski 

Patrick Utt 

Ray Stephenson 

Richard AB Smith 

Thomas West 

Bill McGavic 

Mike Henderson 

Andrew Lott 

Michael Schmitz 

Michael Lewis 

Timothy Gray 

Scott Sansone 

Kelly Lubash 

Michael Smellie 

Stephen Rider 

City ST 

Austin TX 

Milford CT 

Blacklick OH 

Conifer  CO 

RIVERVIEW FL 

Miami FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Standish ME 

Arcadia Fl 

Alpine CA 

Lake Worth FL 

Pewaukee WI 

Poway CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Coconut Creek FL 

Stamford, CT 

Port Saint Lucie FL 

Iron Station NC 

Mem be r_ID  

544961 

342745 

249353 

656598 

459856 

147540_1 

188127_1 

122100 

122611 

124620 

525530 

720487 

113617 

253560 

333612_0 

230595 

128485 

617613 

Reg. 

LnSt 

NER 

OVR 

Colo 

Milw 

FLA 

FLA 

NER 

CFR 

CSCC 

CFR 

Milw 

SanD 

LOL 

FLA 

CT 

CFR 

CCR 

Make-Model 

2021 Ford Mustang 

2003 BMW M3 

2023 Ford Mustang 

2019 Ford Mustang 

2023 Chev rolet Camaro 

1995 Mazda RX7 

1993 Mazda RX7 

2005 Cadillac CTSV 

1995 Mazda RX7 

2019 Chev rolet Camaro 

1994 Pontiac Sunbird 

2019 Norma M30 

1992 Mazda RX7 

2018  F ord  C ope  Mus ta ng  

Mazda RX3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

2001 C hev ro le t Corv ette  

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:23.815 

1:25.533 

1:25.507 

1:26.208 

1:25.471 

1:31.778 

1:31.434 

1:32.474 

1:32.069 

1:33.243 

1:35.882 

1:23.809 

1:33.205 

1:31.693 

4:18.762 

1:37.965 

Gap 

15.308 

2.294 

8.600 

9.451 

35.579 

2.293 

1.527 

8.770 

1.709 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

17.860 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

Accio Data 

Hi Speed Motorsports 

Alliance Autosport 

Opal Enterprises Inc 

R a ce Q u ip  / D r iv e n  Ra c in g  O i l 

r p m  ra y c in g ;   P e r fo r m a n c e  4 1 1  

M i a m i  F a s t l a n e  S e r v ic e s /  S a e n z  G e a r b o x  

Limerick Machine 

Hoosier 

M2  Motorsports 

Ryan Companies US 

B e n t z  E y e  C e n t e r / R o t a r y  P o w e r  M o t o r s p o r t s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/7/2024 10:52:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring     Brian Kelleher 

Race Director     Bob Hudson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

15.308 

Avg. Speed 

85.841 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.809 

Best Speed 

98.796 

Best Lap by 

30 - Michael Schmitz 

 

Palm Tree Winter Majors - 2024 

Group 6 - 24-M-61673 

Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 16:01:13 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/6/2024 03:25 PM 


